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Drayage
Storage
Pool Cars

MARTIN
" Ernest L pntr r876 Guerrero
" Ernest W asst cash R-L G r Burlingame
" Ernest W elk rll88 Folsom
" Esther rl257 Guerrero
" Esther Mrs nurse rl688 Ellis
" Ethel beauty opr h730 Stockton
" Ethel Mrs nurse h50 Walter
" Ethel W Mrs elk E S Browning r2909 Bush
" Ethyle S housekpr Hotel Oxford r340 Eddy
" Eug Mrs hl520 Cal
" Eunice (wid R Di r224 Colon av
' Evelyn Mrs hl463 45th av
" P E r20 12th
" Fay maid 790 41st av
" Pern elk Tay-Holbrook r2949 Ulloa
" Flora sten S W Rosey r2716 Franklin
" Florence J sten Pearl Assur Co r Bkly
" Florence S elk Harry Tauber r870 Fell
" Floyd G (Esther) elk Gene Compton Corp

h957 Fell
" Frances bkpr Cal State Nurses Assn r225

Mallorca way
" Francis C lElva) hl52a Fillmore
" Francis C dep coUr US Int Rev rl25 Alpine

ter
" Francisco (Josephine) pkr h2878 Folsom
" Francisco sprayman rl268 Treat av
" Frank (Frances) h32 Chenery
" Frank r331 Lyon
" Frank hl555 Powell
" Frank h830 Sutter
" Prank (Violet) hl268 Treat av
" Frank asst mgr Hotel St Francis r Ala
" Prank (Eurrice) carp hl72 6th
" Prank (Victoria) lab h2322 Bryant
" Frank (Gesa) slsmn hl366 Potrero av
" Frank slsmn Florsheim Shoe Store Co r2455

Jackson
" Frank C r4202 18th
" Frank C (Marguerite) chauf hl933a O'Par-

rell
" Prank G (Flora) restr 1303 Fillmore h3889

23d
" Frank H (Margt) ofc mgr Schrader Iron

Wks h60 Lunado way
" Prank H welder rl366 Potrero
" Prank J (Eleda) actor h374 Sanchez
" Frank J (Dorothy) gdnr h2735 Golden Gate
" Prank L (Mabel) (WiUiams & Martin) h503

7th av
" Frank M (Evelyn) with S-TLCorp hl771 Fil-

bert
" Prank R rl089 Kansas
" Frank S elk h665 Eddy
" Prank S (Marie) slsmn Leo J Meyberg Co

h3427 Broderick
" Prank W rl693 Market
" Franklin S (Vera) bellmn r665 Eddy
" Franklyn J dept mgr MH&E r3427 Broderick
" Fred r848 Kearny
" Fred r328 4th
" Fred cook r895 Mission
" Fred (Kath) cook r843 Van Ness av
" Fred waiter r940 Post
" Fred P (Virginia) slsmn World Importers

h575 Pierce
" Fred R r906 Howard
" Predk L (Esther) h985 Church
" Frost L (Jack) (Virginia) (Grove Street

Garage) (Reed & Martin) h996 Page
" G (Joan L) cook hl025 Jackson
" G W hl458 Page
" Gail acct Purity Stores r2716 Franklin
MARTIN GENERAl, AGENCY. C W Brennan

Mpr Northern California Dept. Insurance
Brokers. 417 Montgomery, Tel SV tter 684.5

Geo h980 Bush
Geo (Minnie) h710 Ellis
Geo chauf r402 Walnut
Geo (Gladys I) elk h835 Bush
Geo div mgr S P Call-Bulletin rll32 Anza
Geo (Yvette) emp The Family r980 Bush
Geo emp LP&LCo r2186 Geary
Geo (Mary J I lab h3257 26th
Geo mech Doherty Bros
Geo B asst cash The Travelers r Palo Alto
Geo B tmkor M N Co r Ala
Geo D rl753 Pine
Geo D eng rl255 19th av
Geo D (Anita L) slsmn h242 32d av
Geo E landscape archt 402 Jackson 2d fl

Geo E (Ruby) publr Pacific Shipper h666
Post

Geo P lieut comdr USN r Bkly
Geo P (Jane) v-pres Quality Brands Inc
v-pres Quality Wine Co h3782 Army

Geo H hsmn rlOlO Post
Geo J (Isabel M) hlO Clayton
Geo J (Anna L) bkpr hl226 Anza
Geo J roofer r447 Valencia
Geo J (Freda I sec Pope & Talbot h750
Victoria

MARTIN
" Geo L (Mary C) hl51 Lucky
" Geo M elk John Wright rn71 17th av
" Geo P h489 Diamond
" Geo R (Anne I elk h20 Nantucket av
" Geo R (Eleanor! lab h239a 11th av
MARTIN GEORGE S, Exec Sec and Branch

Mgr Army & Navy Y M C A Hotel, r
Berkeley

" Geo S (Kathrvn H) agt MLICo h51 Collins
" Georgia Mrs rll05 Larkin
" Gerard r2340 Union
" Gernie (Rose L) elk Safeway Stores h2230

Bryant
" Gertrude r411 O'Parrell
" Gertrude Mrs h391 Staples av
" Gertrude L Indywkr r70 Granada av
" Gladys I Mrs apt mgr r835 Bush
" Gladys M Mrs elk Board of Trade of S P

h2444 Bryant
" Grace maid 1143 Goettingen
" Grady W elev opr r50 Walter
" Gregory (Ada) jan h881 Shotwell
" Grover r686 46th av
" H chauf r875 Eddy
" Hannah M Mrs waiter rl481 19th
" Harland elk Safeway rl059 O'Parrell
" Harold A iMary) (Jacoby & Martin) hll45

Clayton
" Harold B (Jeani elk Tilden Sales Bldg

h611 Guerrero
" Harold T iZelma C) h63 Alpine ter
" Harriet nurse hl240 O'Parrell
" Harry (Mamiel h829a 14th
" Harry h3366 16th
" Harry bartndr h999 Bush
" Harry mech hl451 Sacto
" Harry B (Maryi slsmn MJBCo hl600 23d av
" Harry T priv sec SPCo r Burlingame
" Harvev F (Violet) electn h420 Moraga
" Hayden J chauf h376 Ellis
" Hector (Mary) pkr h221 Jersey
" Helen h955 Pine
" Helen Mrs hll44 Mission
" Helen Mrs elk Huebel Bros rl720 Washn
" Helen B librn U C Hosp h517 Connecticut
" Helen D sec to mgr Hirschfelder & Meaney

r695 35th av
" Helen E interviewer State Emp Dept r955

Pine
" Helen L designer r2430 Van Ness av
" Helen R bkpr rl25 Alpine ter
" Helen W Mrs mgr The League Shop hl250

Vallejo
" Henry servmn Hoover Co r263 Laguna
" Henry A lab rl435 Quesada av
" Henry N (Sophie) electn h714 7th av
" Herbt rl218 Page
" Herbt E (Joan) slsmn hl310 Turk
" Herbt G (Kath) elk h765 O'Parrell
" Herbt W (Lillian) elk W P Puller & Co

h2801 37th av
" Herman h2033 Leavenworth
" Herman h2101 Pacific av
" Herman lab rl374 Golden Gate av
" Hettie (Wid A G) r325 Bowdoin
" Hilary T sis mgr Earle C Anthony r Burlin-

game
" Homer elk rl447 25th av
" Howard (Grace) br mgr Split Nickel Stores

rl755 Geary
" Hugh P (Ber'nadette) plmbr h346 Liberty
" Ida pkr r328 Union
" Ilene D waiter r620 Post
" Imogene C Mrs acct British Consulate-

General r543 29th av
" Ina C elk Pub Sch r606 9th av
" Investment Co W S Martin pres G A Deleau

sec real est 564 Market R523
" Ira T (Stella) mech eng hll50 Guerrero
" Isaac (May) barber rl30 George
" Isabelle M h96 Fillmore
" Isidore pantrymn rl659 Sutter
MARTIN J O AND C U, Representing Ke-

wanee Boiler Corp, Madrigal and Co. Cen-
tral Vegetable Oil Co, 637 Minna, Tel
MA rket .?<;12

" J C r2845 Van Ness av
" J E Mrs hl737 Pierce
" J E jr hlOl Point Lobos av
" J H hl047 Bush
" Jack hl338 Webster
" Jack (Constance) driver hl63 6th av
" Jack mfg jwlr 704 Market RI007 r Ala
" Jack C (Garda) radio repr h810'/2 Hamp-

shire
" Jack E (Etta) wtchmn h324 Peru av
" Jack P h340 Eddv
" Jack G (Clara B) elk h745 30th av
" Jas hl431 Dolores
" Jas (Dorothy) r333 7th av
" Jas elk WPA Educational Program rl466

Jacltson

MARTIN
Jas ITillie) driver h36 Rausch
Jas news vender r744 Howard
Jas (Margti slsmn hl259 Laguna
Jas A rl657 Market
Jas C (Bernice) (Bruce & Martini h725
OFarrell

Jas E (Ray Li h2124 North Point
Jas E (Amy M) florist h345 Peninsula av
Jas E garage 2110 Van Ness av r2421 Post
Jas F elk Highway Transport h279 Bartlett
Jas F (Irmal waiter hl760 Pacific av
Jas G (Ruby I li2059 Golden Gate av
Jas J lEveryli hl596 Pulton
Jas J (Eliz Ti hl833 Steiner

MARTIN JAMES P, Asst Sec American Trust
Co, tMK .56th. Oakland

Jas P (Dolly M) elk h298 Church
Jas S (Lucille Cl plant supt Pac Printing
Ink Co hl611 Clay

Jas T h3378 Sacto
Jane r379 25th av
Jane L elk Quality Brands r3782 Army
Jean cash Davies Theatre
Jean sten Prazar & Co r61I Guerrero
Jeannette sten rl966 Green
Jeannette M elk r659 Haight
Jennie (wid F P) h4208 Mission
Jesse C jr Mrs hl990 Green
Jesse T (Lena P) (Martin & Joyce) r2331
16th av

Jessie (wid Harry) hl079 Bay Shore blvd
Jesse C r432 Hill
Ivan rll43 Turk
John rl358 Dolores
John rll47 Folsom
John rl554 Howard
John h419'2 Laguna
John (Mary) hl518 McAllister
John rl900 Pacific av
John busmn r457 Ellis
John carp rl635 Bush
John dir CRC rl43 Upper ter
John (Marie) liquors 3165 Steiner h3055
Fillmore

John porter r327 Cherry
John press opr r2878 Folsom
John slsmn h46« Broderick
John v-pres Enjoy Packing Co
John B (Helen I with J D & A B Spreckels
Co hl233 Holloway av

John C (Anna Ml hl653 Mason
John C h920 Van Ness av
John C auto pk atdt rll2 7th
John C (Mary El carp h613 Fell
John C Jr emp Miller & Stern Supp Co r613

Fell
John P chauf r2909 Bush
John with VA hll55 Jones
John H asst mgr Standard Forms Bur r

Palo Alto
John H mach opr rl358 Dolores
John J r977 Folsom
John J (Lauretta) h801 Grove
John J (Alice M) millwright h346 Pair Oaks
John L elk Firemen's Ins Co r460 Broderick
John L frt and pass agt Southern Ry System

r Burlingame
John O (J O and C U Martini rep Kewanee
Boiler Corp r Pied

John P (Brizzolara & Martini
John P (Mary Tl police SFPD h458 16th av
John R r2551 Union
John T (Orleani polshr h2921a Octavla
John W (Irene Ci r64 Hartford
John W r228 Theresa
John W (Aural mtrmn Mun Ry hl711 Geary
John Z slsmn Roos Bros rl228 Page
Jos hl990 Folsom
Jos hl34 Joice
Jos (Agnes I h32S Union
Jos lOlynipial h638 45th av
Jos ( Alice 1 bkpr r3729 Sacto
Jos (Margti cement fnshr r907 Eddy
Jos fctywkr r623 Peralta
Jos seamn hl090 Eddy
Jos springmkr Simmons Co r2878 Folsom
Jos well driller rl039 Mission
Jos B hl808 Fillmore
Jos E (Mary Rl bed repr h53 Henry
Jos G (Rose I elk r534 Mississippi
Jos H (Minniel hlOlO Hyde
Jos O (Kath) lab h3026 Market
Josephine Mrs r50 St Elmo way
Josephine M fctywkr r2878 Folsom
Joyce mgr Alamo Hotel h824 Kearny
Julia (wid H Ci hl53 25th av
Julia M Mrs r71 Central av
Julian B (Fern) slsmn h2949 Ulloa
Julius mech rl693 Market
Kath Mrs r451 Guerrero
Kath Mrs h2340 Union


